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Hour #1
Artist/Group Name
Troy Roberts

JALC Orchestra w/Wynton Marsalis

Christian Tambur Septet

Elsa Nilsson

Dr. Rubberfunk

Kenny Barron | Dave Holland Trio
Thomas Laffont Group

Yshai Afterman

Brecker Brothers

Hour #2

Malcolm Strachan

Scott Brown & David Schlossberg
Beat Bronco Organ Trio
Joey Alexander

Anson Wright

Connie Han

Kjeld Lauritsen

Manteca*

Frank Kohl

Aaron Stroessner Quartet
Jenny Davis
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Song Title
Little Room

Third Quarter
Crack the Whip

Changed in Mid Air
Steppin' In

Speed Trap

Le cirque des gens
Lost

Big Idea

Take Me To The Clouds

Traffic

Hard Play
Downtime
Solstice

Dark Chambers
Booker for T
Kowabunga
The Crossing
Amtrak

Gemini Tango

Album

Stuff | Heard

Rock Chalk Suite

The Awakening

Hindsight

My Life at 45, Pt. 4

Without Deception

The House by the Sea

Naomi

Return Of The Brecker Brothers

About Time

Far Out Exchage
Road Trip

Warna

Only Love

Iron Starlet
Hammond Time
Augmented Indifference
The Crossing
Haymarket Station
Rearranged

Record Label
Toy Robot Music

Blue Engine
Self-Released

Bumblebee Collective

Jalapeno Records
Dare 2 Records
B'S Prod

Kame'a

GRP Records

Haggis Records
Far Out Exchange
Rocafort Records
Verve

Saphu Records
Mack Avenue
Gateway Music
Self-Released
Self-Released
Self-Released

Three Penny Records

Track
5:58
4:49
5:49
5:09
4:55
6:49
6:19
7:10
4:20

6:17
5:59
4:00
4:25
4:48
5:40
3:27
4:50
6:17
4:32
3:41



