## MODERN JAZZ TODAY – EPISODE #218 WEEK OF 4-6-2020

Amtrak

Gemini Tango

## Hour #1

Artist/Group Name	Song Title	Album	Record Label	Track
Troy Roberts	Little Room	Stuff I Heard	Toy Robot Music	5:58
JALC Orchestra w/Wynton Marsalis	Third Quarter	Rock Chalk Suite	Blue Engine	4:49
Christian Tambur Septet	Crack the Whip	The Awakening	Self-Released	5:49
Elsa Nilsson	Changed in Mid Air	Hindsight	Bumblebee Collective	5:09
Dr. Rubberfunk	Steppin' In	My Life at 45, Pt. 4	Jalapeno Records	4:55
Kenny Barron   Dave Holland Trio	Speed Trap	Without Deception	Dare 2 Records	6:49
Thomas Laffont Group	Le cirque des gens	The House by the Sea	B'S Prod	<mark>6:19</mark>
Yshai Afterman	Lost	Naomi	Kame'a	7:10
Brecker Brothers	Big Idea	Return Of The Brecker Brothers	GRP Records	<mark>4:20</mark>
Hour #2				
Malcolm Strachan	Take Me To The Clouds	About Time	Haggis Records	6:17
Scott Brown & David Schlossberg	Traffic	Far Out Exchage	Far Out Exchange	5:59
Beat Bronco Organ Trio	Hard Play	Road Trip	Rocafort Records	4:00
Joey Alexander	Downtime	Warna	Verve	<mark>4:25</mark>
Anson Wright	Solstice	Only Love	Saphu Records	<mark>4:48</mark>
Connie Han	Dark Chambers	Iron Starlet	Mack Avenue	<mark>5:40</mark>
Kjeld Lauritsen	Booker for T	Hammond Time	Gateway Music	<mark>3:27</mark>
Manteca*	Kowabunga	Augmented Indifference	Self-Released	4:50
Frank Kohl	The Crossing	The Crossing	Self-Released	6:17

Haymarket Station

Rearranged

4:32

3:41

Self-Released

Three Penny Records

## \* Indicates Canadian Content

Aaron Stroessner Quartet

Jenny Davis

Jeff Williams - Modern Jazz Today ™ A Modish Creative Group ™ Production www.modernjazztoday.com

modernjazztoday@gmail.com

mixcloud.com/modernjazztoday